
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2006;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200601190000
29690

01/19/2006
12:16:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAGGETT,
KEVIN JASON

18 116 Lot#:8 Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:2 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:1 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:6 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:8 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:11 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:9 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:10 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:16 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:15 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:14 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29720

01/19/2006
12:16:53

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHULTZ,
LEAH
BRADFORD

17 62 Lot#:25
Book:17 Pg:62
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE FIFTH
SECTOR

200601190000
29730

01/19/2006
12:16:54

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKLE,
GEORGE R

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:18 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29750

01/19/2006
12:16:56

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
DOYLE
MARLON SR

4 46 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:46
Sub:SOUTHM
ONT

200601190000
29760

01/19/2006
12:16:57

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBINSON
TIMOTH
HAROLD

200207230003
43630



200601190000
29750

01/19/2006
12:16:56

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
DOYLE
MARLON SR

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200601090000
13580

01/09/2006
01:46:33

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MLN
MORTGAGE

200601090000
13570

200601250000
40610

01/25/2006
11:05:30

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GODFREY,
ROBERT L

4 78 Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:78
Sub:ALLENDA
LE
SUBDIVISION

200601250000
40640

01/25/2006
11:05:33

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JAMES W

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200601250000
40630

01/25/2006
11:05:32

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RASH,
EDWARD
ALLEN

26 111 Lot#:95
Book:26
Pg:111
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 4

200601250000
40620

01/25/2006
11:05:31

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES
JANMARI

200510140005
36240

200601250000
40660

01/25/2006
11:05:35

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN
DANNY M

Other:SEE
INST

200601250000
40650

01/25/2006
11:05:34

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLCOMBE,
BILLY J JR

200512090006
39020

200601250000
40670

01/25/2006
11:05:36

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRYANT
DOUGLAS M

199605280001
70401

200601250000
40680

01/25/2006
11:05:37

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUNCH
MARLA SUE

199605080001
51571

200601250000
40710

01/25/2006
11:05:40

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN
RUSSELL R

199506060001
46671

200601250000
40690

01/25/2006
11:05:38

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAIN BETTY M 199806260002
38771

200601250000
40700

01/25/2006
11:05:39

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN
EDWIN G

199702100000
42411

200601250000
40730

01/25/2006
11:05:42

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CASTEN
FREDERICK F

200201250000
44981


