Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2006;										2006;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601190000 29690	01/19/2006 12:16:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAGGETT, KEVIN JASON			18	116		Lot#:8 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK PLACE FOURTH ADDITION AMENDED PLAT
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:2 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:1 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:6 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:8 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:11 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:9 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:10 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:16 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:15 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:14 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29720	01/19/2006 12:16:53	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHULTZ, LEAH BRADFORD			17	62		Lot#:25 Book:17 Pg:62 Sub:APACHE RIDGE FIFTH SECTOR
200601190000 29730	01/19/2006 12:16:54	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKLE, GEORGE R						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:18 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29750	01/19/2006 12:16:56	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, DOYLE MARLON SR			4	46		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:46 Sub:SOUTHM ONT
200601190000 29760	01/19/2006 12:16:57	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBINSON TIMOTH HAROLD					200207230003 43630	

200601190000 29750	01/19/2006 12:16:56	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, DOYLE MARLON SR					Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200601090000 13580	01/09/2006 01:46:33	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MLN MORTGAGE				200601090000 13570	
200601250000 40610	01/25/2006 11:05:30	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GODFREY, ROBERT L		4	78		Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:78 Sub:ALLENDA LE SUBDIVISION
200601250000 40640	01/25/2006 11:05:33	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JAMES W					Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200601250000 40630	01/25/2006 11:05:32	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RASH, EDWARD ALLEN		26	111		Lot#:95 Book:26 Pg:111 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 4
200601250000 40620	01/25/2006 11:05:31	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES JANMARI				200510140005 36240	
200601250000 40660	01/25/2006 11:05:35	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN DANNY M					Other:SEE INST
200601250000 40650	01/25/2006 11:05:34	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLCOMBE, BILLY J JR				200512090006 39020	
200601250000 40670	01/25/2006 11:05:36	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRYANT DOUGLAS M				199605280001 70401	
200601250000 40680	01/25/2006 11:05:37	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUNCH MARLA SUE				199605080001 51571	
200601250000 40710	01/25/2006 11:05:40	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN RUSSELL R				199506060001 46671	
200601250000 40690	01/25/2006 11:05:38	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAIN BETTY M				199806260002 38771	
200601250000 40700	01/25/2006 11:05:39	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN EDWIN G				199702100000 42411	
200601250000 40730	01/25/2006 11:05:42	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CASTEN FREDERICK F				200201250000 44981	